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Certificate of Analysis
Product Name: Quick Coomassie Stain
Lot Number: 2025-035
Appearance: Emerald Green Solution; May Be Slightly Turbid
Absorbance @ 450nm (0.250-0.450):  0.355
pH (1.00-1.20): 1.00
Performance Analysis:
1. 2ug Total Protein Load
2. Denaturing/Reducing Conditions on 4-12% Bis-Tris
3. BSA Stained With 60 Minutes Exposure with Quick Coomassie Stain.
240kDa Key
140kDa Lane 1: Elite Pre-Stained Protein Ladder
115kDa Lane 2: BSA
Lane 3: Blank
80kDa
62kDa
50kDa
31kDa
27kDa
Manufactured in UK under quality system management.
George pimemons
Date: 2025.11.17
Storrs  isoarz
Signature
George Storrs Production Scientist
Print name Title
Digitally signed by
Dave Dave Ward
Date: 2025.11.17
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Signed by QA (or designee)

Calibre Scientific
Unit 5a, R-Evolution, The Advanced Manufacturing Park, Rotherham, S60 5XA
+44 (0) 114-224-2257
info@proteinark.com | www.proteinark.com
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